
Mesto Priimek in ime Društvo
1.       

ser.       

2.       

ser.       

3.       

ser.       

4.       

ser.       
Skupaj 10*

1 VIDMAR Alain SD Grosuplje 100,9 100,4 104,0 98,8 404,1 20

2 KASTELIC Marko SD Tabor-Ježica 100,3 102,7 100,4 99,5 402,9 20

3 ŽUŽA Vida SD Olimpija 100,0 99,3 102,3 101,0 402,6 18

4 JARNI Domen OSZ Kočevje 98,3 100,4 101,8 101,3 401,8 20

5 KADUNC Maj SD Grosuplje 100,5 101,9 98,2 100,8 401,4 19

6 KOVAČIČ Rudolf OSZ Kočevje 98,0 100,8 99,8 100,0 398,6 16

7 STARC Gašper SK MORIS 95,2 100,0 100,5 100,9 396,6 16

8 KOVAČIČ Uroš OSZ Kočevje 99,3 98,3 99,4 99,6 396,6 12

9 TEKAVČIČ Andraž SD Olimpija 98,9 96,6 99,2 93,7 388,4 12

10 SLAK Rebeka SD Grosuplje 96,8 97,5 93,9 99,4 387,6 8

11 KLUN Martin SD Ljubo Šercer 94,5 95,8 98,0 96,3 384,6 8

12 VRHUNC Luka SD Tabor-Ježica 93,0 99,2 96,4 95,6 384,2 13

13 SLAK Amadej SD Grosuplje 95,7 94,0 95,7 97,1 382,5 9

14 KOS Draga SD Ljubo Šercer 91,4 95,4 95,9 95,0 377,7 5

15 LEBAN Elena SD Olimpija 95,9 93,6 91,6 87,9 369,0 7

16 JURKOVIČ Mihael SD Ljubo Šercer 95,4 84,0 91,9 97,4 368,7 6

17 ČERNE Janez SD Telekom 86,3 87,7 93,5 91,1 358,6 5

18 MEHLE Blaž SD Telekom 70,2 78,7 83,7 86,7 319,3 1

19 ČRNKOVIČ Alenka SK MORIS 76,3 74,8 83,9 80,2 315,2 7
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Mesto Društvo
1.       

ser.       

2.       

ser.       

3.       

ser.       

4.       

ser.       
Skupaj

Osvojene 

točke

1 OSZ Kočevje 295,6 299,5 301,0 300,9 1197,0

KOVAČIČ Uroš 99,3 98,3 99,4 99,6 396,6

KOVAČIČ Rudolf 98,0 100,8 99,8 100,0 398,6

JARNI Domen 98,3 100,4 101,8 101,3 401,8

2 SD Grosuplje II 298,2 299,8 296,1 299,0 1193,1

VIDMAR Alain 100,9 100,4 104,0 98,8 404,1

KADUNC Maj 100,5 101,9 98,2 100,8 401,4

SLAK Rebeka 96,8 97,5 93,9 99,4 387,6

3 SD Olimpija II 294,8 289,5 293,1 282,6 1160,0

ŽUŽA Vida 100,0 99,3 102,3 101,0 402,6

LEBAN Elena 95,9 93,6 91,6 87,9 369,0

TEKAVČIČ Andraž 98,9 96,6 99,2 93,7 388,4

4 SD Ljubo Šercer 281,3 275,2 285,8 288,7 1131,0

KOS Draga 91,4 95,4 95,9 95,0 377,7

JURKOVIČ Mihael 95,4 84,0 91,9 97,4 368,7

KLUN Martin 94,5 95,8 98,0 96,3 384,6

5 SD Tabor-Ježica II 193,3 201,9 196,8 195,1 787,1

KASTELIC Marko 100,3 102,7 100,4 99,5 402,9

VRHUNC Luka 93,0 99,2 96,4 95,6 384,2

6 SK MORIS 171,5 174,8 184,4 181,1 711,8

STARC Gašper 95,2 100,0 100,5 100,9 396,6

ČRNKOVIČ Alenka 76,3 74,8 83,9 80,2 315,2

7 SD Telekom 156,5 166,4 177,2 177,8 677,9

MEHLE Blaž 70,2 78,7 83,7 86,7 319,3

ČERNE Janez 86,3 87,7 93,5 91,1 358,6
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Mesto Priimek in ime Društvo
1.       

ser.       

2.       

ser.       

3.       

ser.       

4.       

ser.       
Skupaj 10*

1 KRANČAR Jure SD Olimpija 92 86 97 93 368 7

2 JEROVŠEK Ignac SD Grosuplje 93 91 94 90 368 5

3 LESAR Anton SD Grosuplje 89 93 93 89 364 6

4 OBLAK Urša SD Olimpija 89 91 92 89 361 7

5 CENTA Albin SK MORIS 92 86 95 86 359 5

6 SKUŠEK Marko SD Grosuplje 89 88 89 90 356 1

7 JANEŽ Herman SD Ljubo Šercer 84 88 87 91 350 3

8 VOJVODA Miha SD Olimpija 83 87 90 90 350 2

9 FAJFAR Peter SD Ljubo Šercer 89 86 87 86 348 4

10 RUPARČIČ Rok SK MORIS 92 86 85 84 347 3

11 LOBE Rajko SD Grosuplje 82 87 83 87 339 2

12 ŠTIH Boštjan SD Ljubo Šercer 79 88 85 85 337 3

13 GAŠPERIČ Anton SD Grosuplje 80 90 81 82 333 2

14 MIKLIČ Žiga SD Grosuplje 83 87 82 80 332 4

15 STARC Gašper SK MORIS 77 84 85 83 329 1

16 GAŠPERIČ David SD Grosuplje 79 87 82 76 324 1
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Mesto Društvo
1.       

ser.       

2.       

ser.       

3.       

ser.       

4.       

ser.       

Osvojene 

točke

1 SD Grosuplje II 271,0 272,0 276,0 269,0 1088,0

SKUŠEK Marko 89,0 88,0 89,0 90,0 356,0

LESAR Anton 89,0 93,0 93,0 89,0 364,0

JEROVŠEK Ignac 93,0 91,0 94,0 90,0 368,0

2 SD Olimpija II 264,0 264,0 279,0 272,0 1079,0

OBLAK Urša 89,0 91,0 92,0 89,0 361,0

VOJVODA Miha 83,0 87,0 90,0 90,0 350,0

KRANČAR Jure 92,0 86,0 97,0 93,0 368,0

3 SD Ljubo Šercer 252,0 262,0 259,0 262,0 1035,0 10*

ŠTIH Boštjan 79,0 88,0 85,0 85,0 337,0

FAJFAR Peter 89,0 86,0 87,0 86,0 348,0

JANEŽ Herman 84,0 88,0 87,0 91,0 350,0

4 SK MORIS 261,0 256,0 265,0 253,0 1035,0 9*

RUPARČIČ Rok 92,0 86,0 85,0 84,0 347,0

CENTA Albin 92,0 86,0 95,0 86,0 359,0

STARC Gašper 77,0 84,0 85,0 83,0 329,0

*….. razvrščeno po notranjih destkah

Delegiran sodnik: Vodja tekmovanja:

MIKOLIČ Alojz VALANT Elvira
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